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01149
Yamaha - Serie 01149

 Zinc   Brand: Yamaha   

Yamaha Small anode for crankcase cylinder - Anodo interno per motore Yamaha
Yamaha 25-250HP

Product technical specification

COD kg lbs  l l1 Ø m

01149 0.02 0.04
mm

inch

50

1.97

12

0.47

8.50

0.33
M5 mm

Main features

Catalog page: 321
Where it is installed: Yamaha 25-250HP
Original code: 62Y-11325-00
Alias: 01755
Production method: d
Sold in the kit:

Other information

Barcode: 8033837065548
Boat type: motorboat with outboard
Specific: outboard
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